
Home Team Away Team Day Date Start Time Field
Bel Passi Ballers 18U Wed 08/27/2025 530pm Pony

Rapids 16U Going Home Wed 08/27/2025 730pm Pony
Modesto Padres Ballers 17U Wed 09/03/2025 530pm Pony

Rapids 16U Ballers 18U Wed 09/03/2025 730pm Pony
Going Home Ballers 17U Thur 09/04/2025 530pm Pony
Ballers 18U Modesto Padres Wed 09/10/2025 530pm Pony
Ballers 17U Rapids 16U Wed 09/10/2025 730pm Pony
Bel Passi Going Home Thur 09/11/2025 530pm Pony

Ballers 18U Ballers 17U Wed 09/17/2025 530pm Pony
Modesto Padres Rapids 16U Wed 09/17/2025 730pm Pony

Going Home Bel Passi Thur 09/18/2025 530pm Pony
Ballers 17U Modesto Padres Wed 09/24/2025 530pm Pony
Bel Passi Rapids 16U Wed 09/24/2025 730pm Pony

Ballers 18U Going Home Thur 09/25/2025 530pm Pony
Ballers 18U Bel Passi Wed 10/01/2025 530pm Pony
Rapids 16U Ballers 17U Wed 10/01/2025 730pm Pony
Ballers 17U Bel Passi Wed 10/08/2025 530pm Pony

Going Home Modesto Padres Wed 10/08/2025 730pm Pony
Bel Passi Modesto Padres Wed 10/15/2025 530pm Pony

Going Home Rapids 16U Wed 10/15/2025 730pm Pony
Modesto Padres Bel Passi Wed 10/22/2025 530pm Pony

Rapids 16U Ballers 18U Wed 10/22/2025 730pm Pony
Modesto Padres Ballers 18U Wed 10/29/2025 530pm Pony

Ballers 17U Going Home Thur 10/30/2025 730pm Pony
3 6 Monday 11/3/2025 530pm Pony
4 5 Monday 11/3/2025 730pm Pony
2 Highest Wed 11/5/2025 530pm Pony
1 Lowest Wed 11/5/2025 730pm Pony

Wed 11/12/2025 730pm PonyChampionship


